28 Kasim 2022 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 GULENKIZIM5)

2 KUGU GUZELI(10)
3 SANSKAYNAGI9)
4 DURULAY(8)

5  YILDIZKUMESI(13)
6  CIHANIN GULU(7)
7 OYAVER(4)

8 BERILNAZ(12)

9  LOLAN GUZELI(2)
10 KIBAR TAY(11)

11 OGULSAH(1)

12 UGAN ABLA(3)

13 KARAVAS(B)

GANYAN(5) :1,55 4, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(1,7/10/5) :8,73 4, IKILI(5/10) :16,20 4, SIRALI iKILi(5/10) 22,75 4, UCLU BAHIS(5/10/9) :114,69 4, PLASE(10) 2,40 4, PLASE(S) :1,25 4, PLASE
IKILi(5/10) :11,00 £, PLASE IKiLi(5/9) 23,60 +, PLASE IKiLi(9/10) 43,10 4, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(5/10/9/8/13) Bilen ¢ikmanustrr, 13,965.36 TL devretmistir., 4. CIFTE(10/5) 6,90 ©

Yas
4ykk

9ykk
4ykk
4yak
S5yak
5ykk
4yak
S5yak
7ydk
4ykk
4ykk
6ykk

6ydk

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 15/DHOW/Digi /H2

1.)74500 &
1)12.851 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BALIKHAN - ALTINYAFRAK

CAS - KUGU

BALIKHAN- KAYNAK
BILGIN- TULIN

AYABAKAN - RIKUSKIZ
OZGUNHAN - GHANAY
KUTLUER- OYAM
SOVALYE- OZDILBER
OzDURAN - GURGOZE
GALIBOLU- DOVDOM
ATOVKARINCA - ATLIHANIM
UCANBEY - YARDIVCI ABLA

BILGIN- MENENGIC

Siklet

55,5
52
52,5
53,5
50
56
55
50
60
50
59
60

55

2.)29.800 ¢
2)5141 ¢

Jokey
AINCI

OYILDIZ
ZKARABULUT
EAKTUG
S.TIRPAN
H.KAPLAN
ULEVENT
EKADIRLER
K.YILMAZ
SEV.GOKCE
ACEYLAN
MKAYIS

MBAG

Sahip
ISMLALTIN

SEL. DIKENCIK
F. NIL. KUTLU
EYL. TANIYIT

H. TAR. DIKENCIK
KAYAKAYA
F.NIL. KUTLU
DiL. BURAN
KAYAKAYA

M iBR. DENiZ
NEH. ORHON
NEC. YARDIMCI

F.GULALTIN

3.14.900 ¢
3)2570 ¢

Antrendrii

HALTIN
MOZGUL
MMEHMET INAL
E.KARACA
MOZGUL

MALI KAYA
MMEHMET INAL
R.COSKUN
MALI KAYA
F.TURAN
SEN.SEN
SAYDEMR

E.TURAN

Derece

2.17.69

2.17.86

2.18.23

2.18.35

2.18.69

2.18.75

2.19.59

22155

221.78

2.25.00

2.25.06

22840

2.29.59

Gy
1,55

9,65
6,25
7,50
9,65
5,35
6,25
28,10
5,35
58,10
38,60
8,95

34,30

Bursa Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum
4)7450
4.)1.285%

AGF st Fark
51.3(1) 5 1Boy
3656) 1 25Boy
1.48(3) 13 Yarim Boy
7234) 8 2Boy
0486) 10
1872) M
151(3) 4
134(7) 9
3092 7
061(10) 3
0.76(9) 12
552(5) 6
1.15@8) 2

GGk HP

3 Boy

45

33

37

39

17

41

48

22

55

29

56

53

45



